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Description

201803280001
02950

03/28/2018
02:10:02

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

23 39 Instr
#:20180202000
037310

Lot#:408
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

201803280001
02960

03/28/2018
02:10:03

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF
BORROWER
GS LLC

23 39 Instr
#:20180202000
037310

Lot#:408
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

201802020000
37300

02/02/2018
03:35:52

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OMEGA
REALTY
HOLDINGS II
LLC

23 39 Lot#:408
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

201802020000
37310

02/02/2018
03:35:53

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

23 39 Lot#:408
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

201807180002
54680

07/18/2018
08:46:05

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

23 39 Instr
#:20180202000
037310

Lot#:408
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

201807180002
54660

07/18/2018
08:46:03

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

23 39 Instr
#:20180202000
037310

Lot#:408
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

201807180002
54670

07/18/2018
08:46:04

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS VI
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
DEPOSITOR
LLC

23 39 Instr
#:20180202000
037310

Lot#:408
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR


