Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 9; Name= OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803280001 02950	03/28/2018 02:10:02	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC			23	39	Instr #:20180202000 037310	Lot#:408 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
201803280001 02960	03/28/2018 02:10:03	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF BORROWER GS LLC			23	39	Instr #:20180202000 037310	Lot#:408 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
201802020000 37300	02/02/2018 03:35:52	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS II LLC			23	39		Lot#:408 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
201802020000 37310	02/02/2018 03:35:53	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			23	39		Lot#:408 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
201807180002 54680	07/18/2018 08:46:05	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON TRUST			23	39	Instr #:20180202000 037310	Lot#:408 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
201807180002 54660	07/18/2018 08:46:03	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC			23	39	Instr #:20180202000 037310	Lot#:408 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
201807180002 54670	07/18/2018 08:46:04	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS VI LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE DEPOSITOR LLC			23	39	Instr #:20180202000 037310	Lot#:408 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR